LEDLUM189R7   7-24
APPLICATION
The LEDVANCE Value Class Area Flood luminaires boast
wattage selectable capabilities. Optional field-installable
sensors allow for motion and control capabilities. Each
luminaire ships with a universal mounting bracket allowing
easy installation to round and square poles or slip fitters.

300W/40,500lm up to 1000W 70%
*3000K products with the bracket fixed in horizontal position only
ORDERING GUIDE
AREAFLD 5A SXXX XXX D 8 X0 TX BZ
PRODUCT
NAME GENERATION WATTAGE VOLTAGE DIMMING CRI
COLOR
TEMPERATURE DISTRIBUTION
COLOR/
FINISH
AREAFLD =
Area Flood
5A =
Generation 5A
S080 = 40/60/80W
S150 = 90/120/150W
S300 = 180/240/300W
UNH = 120-347V
HUV = 277-480V
D = 0-10V
Dimming
8 = >80 30 = 3000K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
T3 = Type III
T4 = Type IV
T5 = Type V
BZ = Bronze
ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM # ORDERING ABBREVIATION
WATTAGE
(W)
INPUT
VOLTAGE
(V)
DIM.
(V) CRI
COLOR
TEMP
(CCT)
DISTRI-
BUTION TOTAL LUMENS (LM)
LPW (@
4000K)
BUG
RATING MTO*
63286 AREAFLD5AS080UNHD840T3BZ 40/60/80 120-347V 0-10V >80 4000K TYPE III 5,600/8,400/11,200 140 B3U0G3 –
63287 AREAFLD5AS080UNHD840T4BZ 40/60/80 120-347V 0-10V >80 4000K TYPE IV 5,600/8,400/11,200 140 B3U0G3 √
63288 AREAFLD5AS080UNHD840T5BZ 40/60/80 120-347V 0-10V >80 4000K TYPE V 5,600/8,400/11,200 140 B3U0G2 √
63289 AREAFLD5AS150UNHD840T3BZ 90/120/150 120-347V 0-10V >80 4000K TYPE III 14,000/17,500/21,000 140 B3U0G3 –
63290 AREAFLD5AS150UNHD840T4BZ 90/120/150 120-347V 0-10V >80 4000K TYPE IV 14,000/17,500/21,000 140 B4U0G4 √
63291 AREAFLD5AS150UNHD840T5BZ 90/120/150 120-347V 0-10V >80 4000K TYPE V 14,000/17,500/21,000 140 B4U0G2 √
63292 AREAFLD5AS300UNHD840T3BZ 180/240/300 120-347V 0-10V >80 4000K TYPE III 28,000/35,000/40,500 140 B4U0G4 –
63293 AREAFLD5AS300UNHD840T4BZ 180/240/300 120-347V 0-10V >80 4000K TYPE IV 28,000/35,000/40,500 140 B5U0G5 √
63294 AREAFLD5AS300UNHD840T5BZ 180/240/300 120-347V 0-10V >80 4000K TYPE V 28,000/35,000/40,500 140 B5U0G3 –
INSTALLATION GUIDE
*MTO = Made to Order
2 of 10
ITEM # ORDERING ABBREVIATION
WATTAGE
(W)
INPUT
VOLTAGE
(V)
DIM.
(V) CRI
COLOR
TEMP
(CCT)
DISTRI-
BUTION TOTAL LUMENS (LM)
LPW (@
4000K)
BUG
RATING MTO*
63297 AREAFLD5AS080UNHD830T3BZ 40/60/80 120-347V 0-10V >80 3000K TYPE III 5,600/8,400/11,200 140 B3U0G3 √
63298 AREAFLD5AS080UNHD830T4BZ 40/60/80 120-347V 0-10V >80 3000K TYPE IV 5,600/8,400/11,200 140 B3U0G3 √
63299 AREAFLD5AS080UNHD830T5BZ 40/60/80 120-347V 0-10V >80 3000K TYPE V 5,600/8,400/11,200 140 B3U0G2 √
63300 AREAFLD5AS150UNHD830T3BZ 90/120/150 120-347V 0-10V >80 3000K TYPE III 14,000/17,500/21,000 140 B3U0G3 –
63301 AREAFLD5AS150UNHD830T4BZ 90/120/150 120-347V 0-10V >80 3000K TYPE IV 14,000/17,500/21,000 140 B4U0G4 √
63302 AREAFLD5AS150UNHD830T5BZ 90/120/150 120-347V 0-10V >80 3000K TYPE V 14,000/17,500/21,000 140 B4U0G2 √
63303 AREAFLD5AS300UNHD830T3BZ 180/240/300 120-347V 0-10V >80 3000K TYPE III 28,000/35,000/40,500 140 B4U0G4 √
63304 AREAFLD5AS300UNHD830T4BZ 180/240/300 120-347V 0-10V >80 3000K TYPE IV 28,000/35,000/40,500 140 B5U0G5 √
63305 AREAFLD5AS300UNHD830T5BZ 180/240/300 120-347V 0-10V >80 3000K TYPE V 28,000/35,000/40,500 140 B5U0G3 √
63306 AREAFLD5AS080UNHD850T3BZ 40/60/80 120-347V 0-10V >80 5000K TYPE III 5,600/8,400/11,200 140 B3U0G3 –
63307 AREAFLD5AS080UNHD850T4BZ 40/60/80 120-347V 0-10V >80 5000K TYPE IV 5,600/8,400/11,200 140 B3U0G3 √
63308 AREAFLD5AS080UNHD850T5BZ 40/60/80 120-347V 0-10V >80 5000K TYPE V 5,600/8,400/11,200 140 B3U0G2 √
63309 AREAFLD5AS150UNHD850T3BZ 90/120/150 120-347V 0-10V >80 5000K TYPE III 14,000/17,500/21,000 140 B3U0G3 –
63310 AREAFLD5AS150UNHD850T4BZ 90/120/150 120-347V 0-10V >80 5000K TYPE IV 14,000/17,500/21,000 140 B4U0G4 √